47476 as 
follows: 

1) Article 4.1.1 Not-to-Exceed Amount, is hereby amended to read as: 

"The total compensation that may be paid to the Consultant by LADWP for 
complete and satisfactory performance of services under this Agreement shall 
not exceed Ten Million Nine Hundred Seventy One Thousand Four Hundred 
Eighty Five dollars ($10,971,485)" 

2) Exhibit C, Fee Schedule is replaced in its entirety with the attached 
Exhibit C, Fee Schedule (Revision No. 2) 

3) Exhibit H, Statement of Work is replaced in its entirety with the attached 
Exhibit H, Statement of Work (Revision No. 2) 

Except as herein amended above, all terms and conditions of the Agreement shall